CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
This is to certify that a true and correct copy of UTAH CLEAN ENERGY’S SUREBUTTAL TESTIMONY RE: DOCKET NO. 05-057-T01 was served upon the following persons on the service list by electronic mail on August 31, 2007.

	Michael Ginsberg

Patricia E. Schmid

Assistant Attorney Generals

500 Heber M. Wells Building

160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, UT  84111

mginsberg@utah.gov
pschmid@utah.gov

	Barrie McKay
Manager of Regulatory Affairs
Questar Gas Company
(801) 324-5491 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111

Barrie.McKay@questar.com 


	Paul H. Proctor

Reed T. Warnick

Assistant Attorney General

500 Heber M. Wells Building

160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, UT  84111

pproctor@utah.gov
rwarnick@utah.gov
	Roger J. Ball

1375 Vintry Lane

Salt Lake City, UT  84121

ball.roger@gmail.com


	Gary A. Dodge

Hatch, James & Dodge

10 West Broadway, Suite 400

Salt Lake City, UT  84101

gdodge@hjdlaw.com

	Kevin Higgins

Neal Townsend

Energy Strategies

39 Market Street, Suite 200

Salt Lake City, UT  84101

khiggins@energystrat.com
ntownsend@energystrat.com


	F. Robert Reeder

William J. Evans

Parsons Behle & Latimer

201 South Main Street, Suite 1800

P.O. Box 45898

Salt Lake City, UT  84145-0898

bobreeder@parsonsbehle.com
wevans@parsonsbehle.com

	Roger Swenson

Energy Consultant

US Magnesium LLC

238 North 2200 West

Salt Lake City, Utah 84116

roger.swenson@prodigy.net

	Betsy Wolf

Utility Ratepayer Advocate

Salt Lake Community Action Program

764 South 200 West

Salt Lake City, UT  84101

bwolf@slcap.org

	



I also served the above comments upon the members of the Natural Gas DSM Advisory Group by electronic mail on August 31, 2007.

	Craig Anderson
	Craig.anderson@questar.com

	Sara Baldwin 
	sbaldwin@utahcleanenergy.org

	Roger Ball*
	Ball.roger@gmail.com 

	Marlin Barrow
	mbarrow@utah.gov

	Steve Bateson
	Steve.bateson@questar.com

	Denise Beaudoin
	dbeaudoin@utah.gov 

	Colleen Bell
	Colleen.bell@questar.com 

	Jeff Callor
	Jeff.callor@questar.com 

	Mark Case
	mcase@etcgrp.com 

	Jamie Dalton
	jdalton@utah.gov

	Susan Davis
	Susan.davis@questar.com 

	Dan Dent
	Dan.dent@questar.com

	David Dismukes
	dismukes@lsu.edu 

	Gary Dodge*
	gdodge@hjdlaw.com 

	Kevin Emerson
	Kevin@utahcleanenergy.org

	Bill Evans
	bevans@parsonbehle.com 

	Justin Farr
	jfarr@energystrat.com 

	Kelly Francone
	kfrancone@energystrat.com 

	Wayne Gelder
	Wayne.gelder@questar.com

	Howard Geller
	hgeller@swenergy.org

	Pam Giles
	Pam.giles@quetar.com 

	Dan Gimble
	dgimble@utah.gov 

	John Harvey
	jsharvey@utah.gov

	Sandra Ishii
	Sandra.ishii@questar.com 

	Mike Johnson
	mrjohnson@utah.gov

	Don Jones
	Don.jones_jr@pacificorp.com

	Chris Keyser
	ckeyser@utah.gov

	Sam Liu
	hliu@utah.gov

	Jim Meyers
	jmeyers@naima.org 

	Barrie McKay
	Barrie.mckay@questar.com

	Jeff Millington
	Jeff.millington@questar.com 

	Cheryl Murray
	cmurray@utah.gov

	Eric Orton
	eorton@utah.gov

	Artie Powell
	wpowell@utah.gov

	Phil Powlick
	philippowlick@utah.gov

	Ritchie Priddy
	rdpriddy@aol.com 

	Carol Revelt
	crevelt@utah.gov

	Gary Robinson
	Gary.robinson@questar.com

	Carolyn Roll
	croll@utah.gov

	Darren Shepherd
	Darren.shepherd@questar.com  

	Tanya Silva
	tsilva@utah.gov 

	Gary Spangenberg
	gspangen@utah.gov 

	Roger Swenson*
	roger.swenson@prodigy.net

	David Thomson
	dthomson@utah.gov 

	Glen Watkins
	Glen.watkins@questar.com

	Becky Wilson
	rlwilson@utah.gov

	Betsy Wolf*
	bwolf@slcap.org

	Sarah Wright*
	sarah@utahcleanenergy.org


*on service list and member of Natural Gas DSM Advisory Group list

